CONTENTS

Acknowledgments

1

The Bestseller-ometer, or, How Text Mining
Might Change Publishing

The Godparents, or, Why You Must
Take Time to Date

The Lists: Theme

The Sensations, or, How to

Form Some Perfect Curves
The Lists: Plot

The Debutantes, or, Why Every

Comma Matters

The Lists: Style

The Noirs, or, What the Girl Needs

The \Lists: Character

The One, or, When the Algorithm Winked

The Lists: All Data Points

Epilogue The Machine-Written Novel,

or, Why Authors Really Matter

Postscript, or, Some Background

on Method

ix

33

70

73

111

113
145
147
182
183

202

207

219



