CONTENTS

Acknowledgments		ix
1	The Bestseller-ometer, or, How Text Mining	
	Might Change Publishing	1
2	The Godparents, or, Why You Must	
	Take Time to Date	33
	The Lists: Theme	70
3	The Sensations, or, How to	
	Form Some Perfect Curves	73
	The Lists: Plot	111
4	The Debutantes, or, Why Every	
	Comma Matters	113
	The Lists: Style	145
5	The Noirs, or, What the Girl Needs	147
	The Lists: Character	182
6	The One, or, When the Algorithm Winked	183
	The Lists: All Data Points	202
Epilogue The Machine-Written Novel,		
	or, Why Authors Really Matter	207
Po	ostscript, or, Some Background	
	on Method	219